,:7 NaijaHouses

close to Winners Chapel Church, Abuja, Abuja FCT

close to Winners Chapel Church, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 4,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

Ifedayo Ogunleye

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o = A P

Category For
Sale

500sgqm Land in a secured

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

1004 days

, serene, build-able, fast developing estate with good Return On Investment at

Lugbe Abuja. The estate is sited Inside Federal Housing Estate, few Minutes close to Winners Chapel. 500sqm
for approved 3 bedroom penthouse with bq or a 3 bedroom bungalow with bq PRICE: 4Million Note that
Today's investment can be tomorrow's assets, depending on where you invest it. Invest in Real Estate Today.

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P7453274948
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 4000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: 0Sg m
Lot Size: 500Sqg m
Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 3
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : close to Winners Chapel

Church, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4000000

close to Winners Chapel Church, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 3 4000000 500 0Km
Close to Winners Chapel FHA, Lugbe,

Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 2700000 300 0Km
St. Michael Villa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 8500000 600 0.1Km
Pyakasa, Lugbe , Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 50000000 0.4Km
1(ﬂ?(f:fTQuarry Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja A 4 3500000 400 0.8Km
Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5000000 500 1.2Km
Pyakasa Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 18000000 1.2Km
Pyakasa Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6000000 400 1.2Km
Pyakasa Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6500000 400 1.2Km
Pyakasa Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5000000 300 1.2Km
Pyakasa Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 100000000 7435 1.2Km
Penthouse estate pyakasa lugbe, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 0 19500000 566 1.7Km
ggr%linion Garden City Estate, Abuja, Abuja 0 5500000 600 1.8Km
opposite shoprite, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 10000000 250 1.9Km
opposite shoprite, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 11000000 300 1.9Km
Around Winner's Chapel FHA Lugbe, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 4 4000000 1.9Km
FHA Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 65000000 1.9Km
FHA Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 25000000 1.9Km
lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 7000000 500 1.9Km
FHA Lugbe , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 40000009 1200 1.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 160000000 1.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 2500000 1.9Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 8000000 1.9Km
Lugbe , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 150000000 1.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 80000000 1.9Km
FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 18000000 1.9Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe, Close to Dunamis Church, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe NUT axis, Abuja, Abuja FCT
FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

voice of Nigeria road along Airport road
lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe , Abuja, Abuja FCT

FHA Lugbe, behind AMAC Market, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

FHA Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe FHA, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe along VON road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe Along VON Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Around River Park Estate, Lugbe, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Riverpark Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
River park estate , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe (Trademore Estate), Abuja, Abuja
FCT

lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lugbeI LugbeI AbuiaI Abu]'a FCT

T renoct has been prepared hased on inform

5
2
5 5
4
0
0
5 5
3
5
3 3
7 7
5
0
3 3
0
0
4 4
5 5
1
0
5 5
4 5
5
0
0
0
0
4
4 4
5
3
4

3
-+ 1
tion furnished

60000000

1100000

20000000
65000000
35000000

5000000

125000000
40000000
120000000
28000000
300000000

80000000

22000000
50000000

4000000

6000000
150000000
90000000
32000000
11000000
250000000
22000000
4000000
1200000000
40000000
35000000
35000000

65000000

85000000
70000000

42000000

20000000

10000000
I

=0 reliable , ho

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

900

600

800

900

400

450
400

930

700
830

700

1.9Km

1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km

1.9Km

1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km

1.9Km

1.9Km
1.9Km

1.9Km

1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km

2Km

2Km
2Km

2.5Km

2.6Km

2.6Km
IR




High Field Residence, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe FHA , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Standard Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Airport Rd, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Off Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Off Jedo Estate, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Airport road, Off Jedo Estate, Lugbe, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Airport Road,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Close to Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Sun Gold Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Lugbe, Close to Jedo Estate, Airport Road,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Institute and Research piwoyi Behind
Obasanjo space Centre & Lugbe Shoprite ,
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

aldenco estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

1, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Trademore Estate, Lugbe, Abu]'a, Abu]a FCT

This regort kag teen prepars

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

g &~ O O O o o o w w w o O B o o o o

=

10000000
2500000
3500000
5500000
25000000
45000000
6000000
8000000
35000000
40000000

100000000

15000000
6500000
3500000
5000000
4000000
3000000
85000000
6500000

4000000

5000000

7000000

37000000

8000000

42000000

21000000

700000000

45000000

13000000
36000000

300
250
250
400
2300

1000
500
500
700
600
600

500

80000000

2300

2000

2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km

2.6Km

2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km

2.7Km

2.7Km

2.7Km

2.7Km

2.7Km

2.7Km

2.7Km

2.8Km



@ NaiialdAiiene

N o:< Turtiion, Tugbe, Abuja, Abuja

e » Hughe, Ab ! 0 25000000 500 3.3Km
glgflemore Junction, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja 0 12000000 250 3 3Km
After Trademore Estate, Lugbe, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 0 2500000 250 3.4Km
S(Ij)rl; Shoprite Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja 0 16000000 500 3 5Km
Close to Living Faith Church FHA Lugbe,

Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4000000 450 3.6Km
close to Living Faith church, FHA Lugbe,

Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4000000 450 3.6Km
gg?dmawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja 4 4 50000000 3 7Km
galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 180000000 4Km
FHA, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 42000000 4.1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




