

#### close to Winners Chapel Church, Abuja, Abuja FCT



close to Winners Chapel Church, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 4,000,000.00

Ifedayo Ogunleye Mobile: 07056144444

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Fax: ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com





#### **Property Details**













Status **Active** Price/Sq Ft **\** 

naijahouses.com **996 days** 

Type **Land** 

Built

500sqm Land in a secured, serene, build-able, fast developing estate with good Return On Investment at Lugbe Abuja. The estate is sited Inside Federal Housing Estate, few Minutes close to Winners Chapel. 500sqm for approved 3 bedroom penthouse with bq or a 3 bedroom bungalow with bq PRICE: 4Million Note that Today's investment can be tomorrow's assets, depending on where you invest it. Invest in Real Estate Today.







#### **Property Summary**

#### Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P7453274948
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 4000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: 0Sq m
Lot Size: 500Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 3

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





# Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : close to Winners Chapel Church, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		4000000	500	0
Close to Winners Chapel FHA, Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		2700000	300	0Km
close to Winners Chapel Church, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		4000000	500	0Km
sabon lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		37000000		0.1Km
St. Michael Villa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8500000	600	0.1Km
Pyakasa, Lugbe , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	50000000		0.4Km
Off Quarry Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	3500000	400	0.8Km
Pyakasa Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT			100000000	7435	1.2Km
Pyakasa Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT			5000000	300	1.2Km
Pyakasa Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT			6500000	400	1.2Km
Pyakasa Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT			6000000	400	1.2Km
Pyakasa Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	18000000		1.2Km
Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000	500	1.2Km
Pyakassa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4000000	350	1.5Km
Penthouse estate pyakasa lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		19500000	566	1.7Km
Dominion Garden City Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		5500000	600	1.8Km
FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		35000000	830	1.9Km
FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		35000000	700	1.9Km
FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		40000000	930	1.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000		1.9Km
Lugbe Along VON Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		4000000	400	1.9Km
Lugbe along VON road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	22000000	450	1.9Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	250000000		1.9Km
Lugbe FHA, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		11000000		1.9Km
FHA Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		32000000		1.9Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	90000000		1.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		1.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6000000		1.9Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
River park estate , Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		70000000	700	2Km
Around River Park Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		65000000		2Km
Riverpark Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	85000000		2Km
opposite shoprite, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		10000000	250	1.9Km
opposite shoprite, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		11000000	300	1.9Km
Around Winner's Chapel FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4000000		1.9Km
FHA Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		65000000		1.9Km
FHA Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		25000000		1.9Km
lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		7000000	500	1.9Km
FHA Lugbe , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		40000009	1200	1.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	160000000		1.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		2500000		1.9Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000		1.9Km
Lugbe , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		1.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		80000000		1.9Km
FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		18000000		1.9Km
Beside Living Faith Church, FHA, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		60000000		1.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		1100000		1.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	20000000		1.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		65000000		1.9Km
FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		35000000	900	1.9Km
Lugbe, Close to Dunamis Church, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		5000000	600	1.9Km
lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	125000000		1.9Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		1.9Km
Lugbe NUT axis, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		120000000		1.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000		1.9Km
FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	28000000	800	1.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7	7	300000000		1.9Km
Lugbe West, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000	9168	1.9Km
voice of Nigeria road along Airport road lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		80000000		1.9Km
FHA Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		22000000	900	1.9Km
Lugbe , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	50000000		1.9Km
For Lugbe, benind AMAC Market, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4000000	400	1.9Km



NaijaHouses (Trademore Estate), Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		42000000		2.5Km
Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	40000000		2.6Km
Lugbe FHA , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000		2.6Km
lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000		2.6Km
Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6000000		2.6Km
Lugbe , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		45000000		2.6Km
Lugbe , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		25000000	2300	2.6Km
ugbe district , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	15000000		2.6Km
Lugbe District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		5500000	400	2.6Km
Lugbe District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3500000	250	2.6Km
High Field Residence, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2500000	250	2.6Km
ugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT			10000000	300	2.6Km
lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000	300	2.6Km
lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		10000000		2.6Km
ugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		20000000		2.6Km
Standard Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	100000000		2.6Km
Airport Rd, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000	1000	2.6Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3000000	600	2.6Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4000000	600	2.6Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	85000000		2.6Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		5000000	700	2.6Km
Lugbe , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3500000	500	2.6Km
piwokyi, #5, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	22000000		2.6Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6500000	500	2.6Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		6500000	500	2.6Km
Airport road, Off Jedo Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	7000000		2.7Km
Off Jedo Estate, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	5000000		2.7Km
Off Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	4000000		2.7Km
Close to Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000		2.7Km
ledo Estate, Airport Road, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	37000000		2.7Km
Sun Gold Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	42000000		2.7Km
Lugbe, Close to Jedo Estate, Airport Road,	3	2	21000000		2.7Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Najia Houses					
state , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		2.7Km
Institute and Research piwoyi Behind Obasanjo space Centre & Lugbe Shoprite , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		700000000	80000000	2.8Km
aldenco estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	45000000	2300	2.9Km
1, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		13000000	2000	2.9Km
After Trademore Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	70000000		3.2Km
Trademore Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	36000000		3.2Km
Von garden , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		75000000		3.2Km
Trademore junction, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		25000000	500	3.3Km





# Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





# Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





# Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	William Frice	Properties

No Records Found





# **Property Photos**





